Event ID

|[Event Name

[Company Name

Item Description

[Event Qty  [IBid Factor Description

||Bidder Response

OBF0000424
OBF0000424
OBF0000424
OBF0000424
OBF0000424
OBF0000424
OBF0000424
OBF0000424
OBF0000424
OBF0000424
OBF0000424
OBF0000424

Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Chocolate Chip,
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Chocolate Chip,
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Chocolate Chip,
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Chocolate Chip,
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Chocolate Chip,
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Chocolate Chip,
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Chocolate Chip,
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Chocolate Chip,
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Chocolate Chip,
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Chocolate Chip,
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Chocolate Chip,
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Chocolate Chip,

Traditional Baking, Inc.
Traditional Baking, Inc.
Traditional Baking, Inc.

JV PROVISIONS OF OHIO LLC
JV PROVISIONS OF OHIO LLC
Traditional Baking, Inc.

JV PROVISIONS OF OHIO LLC
IBAKEFOODS LLC
IBAKEFOODS LLC

JV PROVISIONS OF OHIO LLC
IBAKEFOODS LLC
IBAKEFOODS LLC

Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Sugar
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Oatmeal
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Chocolate Chip
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Oatmeal
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Sugar
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Peanut Butter
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Chocolate Chip
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Sugar
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Chocolate Chip
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Peanut Butter
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Oatmeal
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Peanut Butter

880.0000 Bid Price >
880.0000 Bid Price >
880.0000 Bid Price >
880.0000 Bid Price >
880.0000 Bid Price >
880.0000 Bid Price >
880.0000 Bid Price >
880.0000 Bid Price >
880.0000 Bid Price >
880.0000 Bid Price >
880.0000 Bid Price >
880.0000 Bid Price >

13.8
14.1
15.3
16
16
17.15
17.85
18
18.8
19
20
21.6




